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B.A.B.Ed. First Year Admission 2023-24 (MERIT LIST) 

VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE EDUCATION COMPUTER AND 
MANAGEMENT – PARVARI & 

GANPAT PARSEKAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION – HARMAL 
 

GENERAL MERIT LIST (BABED) 2023-24 
GENERAL Category  

SR 
NO. 

APPLICATION 
NUMBER 

APPLICANT NAME 
RESERVATION 

CATEGORY 
XII 

PERCENTAGE 

1 BABED-00083-2023 NAVISHA NARAYAN JALMI  Scheduled Tribes 95.67 

2 BABED-00181-2023 KRUTIKA BABU KINLEKAR               Other Backward Class 94.83 

3 BABED-00076-2023 TANISHA GANPAT PRIOLKAR         General Category 94.67 

4 BABED-00033-2023 SHRAVAN MAHESH GADEKAR  Other Backward Class 93.67 

5 BABED-00036-2023 SWANY REBELO  General Category 93.5 

6 BABED-00049-2023 SNEHA SANTOSH KUMAR SETH   General Category 92.67 

7 BABED-00065-2023 BHARGAVI ANIL BAGKAR    Other Backward Class 92.5 

8 BABED-00016-2023 SANIA BI SHAH  General Category 92.33 

9 BABED-00247-2023 ANNISSA THERESA DACUNHA                General Category 92.33 

10 BABED-00018-2023 OZIA VALANKA DSILVA  General Category 92 

11 BABED-00056-2023 SHRADDHA SUNIL GAWADE    General Category 91.17 

12 BABED-00103-2023 EKATA SHASHIKANT PEDNEKAR            Other Backward Class 91.17 

13 BABED-00037-2023 VEDIKA PRABHAKAR RAUL   General Category 91.17 

14 BABED-00150-2023 SIYA SUNIL PURKHE  Other Backward Class 90.83 

15 BABED-00019-2023 AMRIN IRFAN SHAIKH      General Category 90.67 

16 BABED-00106-2023 SHRUTI ANIL CHAVAN     General Category 90.5 

17 BABED-00011-2023 SAHIRA SUSHANT AZGAONKAR    General Category 90.17 

18 BABED-00068-2023 NEHA RAVINDRA GOVEKAR                                        Other Backward Class 90 

19 BABED-00025-2023 SAVITA RAYU TORASKAR   General Category 89.5 

20 BABED-00094-2023 AKSHADA DEEPAK ARSEKAR        General Category 89.33 

21 BABED-00187-2023 TANZILA BI RAFIK SHAH    General Category 88.67 

22 BABED-00009-2023 RUTUJA RAJARAM SANDYE  General Category 88 

23 BABED-00208-2023 RAVINA RAJAN CHARI     Other Backward Class 88 

24 BABED-00193-2023 ANUSHKA ASHOK JADHAV   General Category 88 

25 BABED-00204-2023 NIKITA RAYU MANDREKAR    Other Backward Class 87.83 

26 BABED-00205-2023 HARSHADA RANJEET HARMALKAR     General Category 87.5 

27 BABED-00102-2023 DIYA KISSAN NAIK GAONKAR        General Category 87.17 

28 BABED-00155-2023 RIDA SHAH      General Category 87 

29 BABED-00214-2023 SHARVANI SADANAND MHAISKAR     General Category 86.83 

30 BABED-00170-2023 SIYANAT SAYED                              General Category 86.5 

31 BABED-00114-2023 TANISHA GAJANAN GADEKAR    Other Backward Class 86.5 

32 BABED-00185-2023 REVA NAIK      Other Backward Class 86.5 

33 BABED-00228-2023 RANJANA VIDYANAND NARVEKAR              General Category 86 

34 BABED-00272-2023 DIKSHA SHANU TARI         Other Backward Class 86 

35 BABED-00179-2023 SILVI SHANTARAM RAUL     Other Backward Class 85.83 

36 BABED-00077-2023 SHAURYA SHANTARAM BANDEKAR  General Category 85.67 
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37 BABED-00057-2023 ABIGAIL MURIEL MASCARENHAS    General Category 85.33 

38 BABED-00100-2023 KRUTIKA NORU KURTIKAR       Scheduled Tribes 84.83 

39 BABED-00172-2023 KOMAL KALIDAS RAUT   General Category 84.83 

40 BABED-00017-2023 ANANNYA ANANT NAIK       General Category 84.33 

41 BABED-00054-2023 NEHA SHARMA    General Category 84.33 

42 BABED-00263-2023 JAYEE ALIAS PRESHA PANCHAL    General Category 84.17 

43 BABED-00152-2023 RISHWA ROHIDAS VAIGANKAR    General Category 84 

44 BABED-00153-2023 SURBHI PRASHANT DESAI    General Category 83.83 

45 BABED-00271-2023 SUFIYA BANU SAYYAD    General Category 83.83 

46 BABED-00227-2023 ADITI ANAND MARDOLKAR    Other Backward Class 83.67 

47 BABED-00010-2023 TANISHA DHANANJAY SALGAONKAR    Other Backward Class 83.5 

48 BABED-00046-2023 ANNLIYA SASSERIL BYJU   General Category 83.5 

49 BABED-00130-2023 KARUNA HARI GAUNS    Scheduled Tribes 83.5 

50 BABED-00210-2023 ROSHANI DEVIDAS GADEKAR                         Other Backward Class 83.5 

51 BABED-00015-2023 TANAYA BABLI TARI  Other Backward Class 83.33 

52 BABED-00147-2023 MANISH GANESH NAIK    General Category 83.33 

53 BABED-00237-2023 GOVEKAR RAVINDRA ANJUM  General Category 83.17 

54 BABED-00002-2023 GANDHA PRADEEP NAGUESHKAR      General Category 83 

55 BABED-00151-2023 FATIMA KHAN   General Category 83 

56 BABED-00062-2023 SAUNDARYA BHIMRAO DESAI      General Category 82.83 

57 BABED-00064-2023 SAANVI ISHWAR PARAB  General Category 82.67 

58 BABED-00243-2023 MANASVI MAHESH AUKHALE  General Category 82.67 

59 BABED-00277-2023 MAYURI SURYAKANT MALEWADKAR   Other Backward Class 82.67 

60 BABED-00238-2023 RIYA RAJESH PARAB  General Category 82.5 

61 BABED-00023-2023 MELVY MILAGRES RODRIGUES  Other Backward Class 82.33 

62 BABED-00047-2023 SIDDHI ANAND NAIK     Other Backward Class 82 

63 BABED-00061-2023 SHRUTIKA SANDESH NAIK    General Category 82 

64 BABED-00093-2023 SANIKA ARJUN SAWANT    General Category 81.67 

65 BABED-00245-2023 RAMNATH NARAYAN PAL        General Category 81.67 

66 BABED-00053-2023 SANJANA GIRISH DEVALI   General Category 81.5 

67 BABED-00044-2023 SANTOSHI DAYANAND DESAI  General Category 81.5 

 
 

 
    

  GENERAL WAITING LIST (BABED) 2023-24   
SR 

NO. 
APPLICATION 

NUMBER 
APPLICANT NAME 

RESERVATION 
CATEGORY 

XII 
PERCENTAGE 

1 BABED-00032-2023 GAURANGI VENKATESH TEREKHOLKAR   General Category 81.5 

2 BABED-00186-2023 SUNAKSHI JAGADISH VELIP               Scheduled Tribes 81.33 

3 BABED-00123-2023 SNEHA PRADIP PARADKAR    General Category 81.33 

4 BABED-00107-2023 SHARVANI SHIVANAND SALGAONKAR        Other Backward Class 81.33 

5 BABED-00125-2023 SIMRAN TUKARAM SAWANT  General Category 81.17 

6 BABED-00142-2023 SHREYA PRAKASH CHARI         Other Backward Class 81.17 

7 BABED-00215-2023 ASHWINI ANIL VELIP     Scheduled Tribes 81.17 

8 BABED-00222-2023 KRUTIKA HARISHCHANDRA MALIK    General Category 81 

9 BABED-00126-2023 SUHANI KRISHNA GAONKAR   General Category 80.83 

10 BABED-00194-2023 KASHISH DILIP GOVEKAR                    Other Backward Class 80.83 
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11 BABED-00190-2023 MITALI SAINATH TALANKAR   Other Backward Class 80.83 

12 BABED-00235-2023 DHANSHREE UTTAM GAWAS     General Category 80.83 

13 BABED-00234-2023 KUSUM SHIVNATH PINGE   General Category 80.67 

14 BABED-00086-2023 SIYA SANJAY THAKUR       General Category 80.17 

15 BABED-00055-2023 AMISHA ASHOK RAUL    Other Backward Class 80.17 

16 BABED-00289-2023 
RAJLAXMI MACHINDRANATH 
ARONDEKAR    Other Backward Class 80.17 

17 BABED-00276-2023 VIBHAKTI VISHWAS PRABHUGAONKAR   General Category 79.83 

18 BABED-00066-2023 SONIYA AMIT KANADE      General Category 79.67 

19 BABED-00029-2023 SUNITA BOMBO ZORO  Other Backward Class 79.33 

20 BABED-00105-2023 PREETI BRAMHANAND VIRNODKAR       General Category 79.33 

21 BABED-00240-2023 LAXMI TELAGAV         General Category 79 

22 BABED-00043-2023 SHRAVANI LAXIMAN GAWAS   General Category 78.83 

23 BABED-00041-2023 VIDHI VINAYAK HINDE  General Category 78.83 

24 BABED-00088-2023 ASMITA ARUN MANDREKAR  Other Backward Class 78.83 

25 BABED-00136-2023 PRIYANJALI SUDESH MHAMAL      Other Backward Class 78.83 

26 BABED-00202-2023 UTKARSHA YUVRAJ MANDREKAR      General Category 78.67 

27 BABED-00012-2023 BHAKTI KISHOR DEVIDAS  General Category 78.5 

28 BABED-00132-2023 MANASVI DINESH NAIK   Other Backward Class 78.5 

29 BABED-00221-2023 SANJAVANI SANJIV NAIK  Other Backward Class 78.5 

30 BABED-00164-2023 PRITI PRABHAKAR PALYEKAR              Other Backward Class 78.33 

31 BABED-00121-2023 SIANA MADHUKAR VERNEKAR   Other Backward Class 77.67 

32 BABED-00191-2023 SANJANA LADU VELIP     Scheduled Tribes 77.67 

33 BABED-00176-2023 DEEPASHREE KASHINATH CHARI      General Category 77.67 

34 BABED-00089-2023 RUCHITA RAMAKANT TARI  Other Backward Class 77.5 

35 BABED-00244-2023 AYESHA ISHWAR NAIK     General Category 77.5 

36 BABED-00290-2023 ALYSSA CLAIRE FERNANDES          General Category 77.5 

37 BABED-00095-2023 DELISHA CARVALHO   Other Backward Class 77.17 

38 BABED-00166-2023 ARYA PRAKASH CHARI  Other Backward Class 77.17 

39 BABED-00262-2023 VAIDAHI VAMAN KOTKAR            General Category 77.17 

40 BABED-00146-2023 SHARMAINE FERNANDES      Other Backward Class 76.83 

41 BABED-00224-2023 TAPASVI TULSHIDAS NAIK         General Category 76.5 

42 BABED-00239-2023 ANEES FATIMA ALTHAF      General Category 76.33 

43 GEN-04336-2023 KARISHMADEVI BIND General Category 76.33 

44 BABED-00246-2023 VINAYAK PUNDALIK SAWANT            General Category 76.33 

45 BABED-00039-2023 PAYAL RAJENDRA NAIK   Other Backward Class 76.17 

46 BABED-00127-2023 NIRMITI NIRANJAN ARLEKAR    Schedule Castes 76.17 

47 BABED-00138-2023 ALRIA COSTA    General Category 76.17 

48 BABED-00159-2023 VAISHNAVI ANAND SUKADKER         General Category 76 

49 BABED-00249-2023 USHA UMESH KOLWALKAR    Other Backward Class 75.83 

50 BABED-00110-2023 RIDDHI SAGUN PARAB    General Category 75.67 

51 BABED-00241-2023 
SANIYA SHAFI URF ABDULAKHAN 
KUKANOOR        General Category 75.5 

52 BABED-00156-2023 PARAB SHAKTI MANOHAR   General Category 75.17 

53 BABED-00143-2023 SIMRAN SANDIP NAIK   General Category 74.67 

54 BABED-00141-2023 PRANITA PRAKASH NAIK            General Category 74.67 

55 BABED-00278-2023 NIKITA NARAYAN GAONKAR    General Category 74.67 
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56 BABED-00003-2023 VEDIKA DINESH MHADESHWAR  General Category 74.5 

57 BABED-00137-2023 RATISHA GOKULDAS MADGAONKAR                                         Other Backward Class 74.5 

58 BABED-00128-2023 KAJAL RAVI SAHANI   General Category 74.5 

59 BABED-00075-2023 ANVI ANAND VAZARKAR  General Category 74.33 

60 BABED-00279-2023 
DHANUSHA CHANDRASHEKAR 
SALGAONKAR                  Other Backward Class 74.33 

61 BABED-00063-2023 JEWELLA MELOISHA FERNANDES  Other Backward Class 74.17 

62 BABED-00119-2023 SONAKSHI GANPAT NHAVI  General Category 73.83 

63 BABED-00175-2023 SELLY SANTANA GRACIAS  General Category 73.83 

64 BABED-00188-2023 VIPUL VITTHAL KUDTARKAR   General Category 73.83 

65 BABED-00135-2023 SWETA SANTOSH TAMBOSKAR  Schedule Castes 73.67 

66 BABED-00048-2023 ANJALI ASHOK SHIRODKAR      Other Backward Class 73.33 

67 BABED-00040-2023 SANIA SHYAMSUNDER SAWANT  Other Backward Class 73.33 

68 BABED-00192-2023 SHEVANTI SURESH SAWANT     General Category 73.33 

69 BABED-00134-2023 SUMEDHA NARAYAN MANDREKAR       Other Backward Class 73.17 

70 BABED-00020-2023 MITALI MAHADEV MASURKAR  General Category 73 

71 BABED-00026-2023 SAKSHI SITARAM CHANDAIKAR   Other Backward Class 72.67 

72 BABED-00133-2023 SAMPADA SANKHALIKAR    General Category 72.5 

73 BABED-00154-2023 GAYATRI ASHOK GAONKAR    General Category 72.5 

74 BABED-00113-2023 BILQUIS KHAN  General Category 72.33 

75 BABED-00097-2023 TANISHA VITHOBA TORASKAR    Other Backward Class 72.33 

76 BABED-00180-2023 SANIKA SHASHIKANT SHETKAR      General Category 72.33 

77 BABED-00199-2023 VALLENCIA BERNADETH FERNANDES         General Category 72.17 

78 BABED-00067-2023 VAISHNAVI SANTOSH KORGAONKAR             Schedule Castes 72 

79 BABED-00260-2023 DEVESH DATTARAM GOSAVI  Other Backward Class 71.83 

80 BABED-00236-2023 ROBERT RYAN D'SOUZA     Other Backward Class 71.67 

81 BABED-00092-2023 DEEP DATTARAM BUDKE  General Category 71.67 

82 BABED-00052-2023 ALIYA KHAN   General Category 71.5 

83 BABED-00038-2023 RITU SHAMSUNDAR GAWAS   General Category 71.5 

84 BABED-00045-2023 TANVI PREMANAND MANJREKAR  General Category 71.5 

85 BABED-00122-2023 AYESHA MOHAMMED      General Category 71.33 

86 BABED-00242-2023 SAYYAD MUJAWAR     General Category 71.33 

87 BABED-00112-2023 RESHA SUBHASH HARIJAN  General Category 71.17 

88 BABED-00273-2023 SWATI ROHIDAS VELIP*  Scheduled Tribes 71.17 

89 BABED-00251-2023 DIVYA ULHAS GAONKAR  Scheduled Tribes 71 

90 BABED-00116-2023 VAIBHAVI VISHWAJIT KALANGUTKER  General Category 70.83 

91 BABED-00145-2023 REEMA RAJU NAIK   Other Backward Class 70.67 

92 BABED-00031-2023 DISHA RAJENDRA MARDOLKAR  General Category 70.5 

93 BABED-00072-2023 SHERYL FERNANDES       General Category 70.5 

94 BABED-00104-2023 TASNEEM HAVERI   General Category 70.5 

95 BABED-00007-2023 CHARUTA UPENDRA P. MOYE     General Category 70.17 

96 BABED-00174-2023 SAMASHREE MANDAR KHADAPKAR  Other Backward Class 70.17 

97 BABED-00255-2023 BHAIRAVI SANJAY GAWAS  General Category 70.17 

98 BABED-00090-2023 LYSHA RHEA FERNANDES       General Category 70 

99 BABED-00081-2023 ANIKET RAMESH VELIP   Scheduled Tribes 70 

100 BABED-00207-2023 SAKSHI DURGADAS NAIK     Other Backward Class 70 

101 BABED-00226-2023 PAYAL KOSHAL  General Category 70 



Page 5 of 13 
 

102 BABED-00005-2023 SAINATH BASAVARAJ PATAWARDHAN    General Category 69.83 

103 BABED-00216-2023 GAURISH PRATAP PARAB      General Category 69.83 

104 BABED-00008-2023 GAYATRI SATISH CHOPDEKAR     Other Backward Class 69.67 

105 BABED-00158-2023 GAURI BICAJI BHONSLE   General Category 69.67 

106 BABED-00030-2023 SANIKA MAHESH VARANG     General Category 69.5 

107 BABED-00022-2023 PRAJWALA PRASAD NAIK   General Category 69.5 

108 BABED-00060-2023 JOHNCY PAUL RODRIGUES  Other Backward Class 69.5 

109 BABED-00111-2023 SNEHA SURESH SAVOIVERKER   Other Backward Class 69.5 

110 BABED-00211-2023 ANISHA ANJALI KARE   General Category 69.33 

111 BABED-00169-2023 NILAMBUJ. S. THAKUR  General Category 69.17 

112 BABED-00004-2023 TRISHA BHARAT AROLKAR  Other Backward Class 69 

113 BABED-00059-2023 ANSHA AJIT PARSEKAR    Other Backward Class 68.83 

114 BABED-00163-2023 TANAYA SHIVAJI KAVTHANKAR         General Category 68.67 

115 BABED-00195-2023 RIFA ZAHID SANAULHA   General Category 68.67 

116 BABED-00178-2023 AINAZ JAMADAR   General Category 68.5 

117 BABED-00091-2023 Sanisha Gaonkar      Other Backward Class 68.33 

118 BABED-00027-2023 TAVIA ADLEY DE SOUZA            General Category 68.17 

119 BABED-00198-2023 PREETHI SAKARAM SHELKO     Other Backward Class 68.17 

120 BABED-00006-2023 SANJANA MAHADEV NAIK  Other Backward Class 68 

121 BABED-00218-2023 SANDHYA SAKHARAM SANGODKAR    Scheduled Tribes 68 

122 BABED-00274-2023 DIKSHITA MAHESH NAIK                    Other Backward Class 68 

123 BABED-00285-2023 SABURI CHANDRASHEKHAR NAIK  General Category 68 

124 BABED-00069-2023 POOJA RUPESH PALEKAR       General Category 67.83 

125 BABED-00118-2023 SANA DODMANI     General Category 67.83 

126 BABED-00259-2023 DIRAJ PURUSHOTTAM GAIKWAD     General Category 67.83 

127 BABED-00189-2023 BHUMIKAA UDAIKUMAR ARAMBOLKAR     General Category 67.6 

128 BABED-00233-2023 SANAM ANAND GAONKAR  Scheduled Tribes 67.33 

129 BABED-00291-2023 SHABNAM SHAFI BEPARI       General Category 67.33 

130 BABED-00267-2023 ANAY NILESH AKHADKAR             Other Backward Class 67.2 

131 BABED-00209-2023 SANIA COLACO       Scheduled Tribes 67.17 

132 BABED-00248-2023 KRITIKA MHAMAL    Other Backward Class 67.17 

133 BABED-00115-2023 VIDDHESH VISHWAS FARAZ  Schedule Castes 66.83 

134 BABED-00120-2023 IRFAN REHMANSHAVALI HAWALDAR     General Category 66.83 

135 BABED-00087-2023 KRUTIKA KALIDAS GAONKAR                      Other Backward Class 66.67 

136 BABED-00256-2023 RIYA VIRENDRA HALARNKAR            Other Backward Class 66.67 

137 BABED-00035-2023 SHIVRAJ SATYAWAN PARAB  General Category 66.5 

138 BABED-00148-2023 SRUCHI SUDAN ASNODKAR  Other Backward Class 66.5 

139 BABED-00201-2023 APURVA GANESH NAIK    General Category 66.17 

140 GEN-05857-2023 ASTHA PRAMOD DEVIDAS General Category 66.17 

141 BABED-00051-2023 TANVI GURUDAS GAWADE     General Category 66 

142 BABED-00071-2023 SEJEL GODINHO   Other Backward Class 65.83 

143 BABED-00223-2023 MARGARET ARULSWAMI    General Category 65.8 

144 BABED-00177-2023 NATASHA BHAGAVANT GAWADE    Scheduled Tribes 65.67 

145 BABED-00252-2023 DEELIP KRISHNA USAPKAR    General Category 65.67 

146 BABED-00129-2023 SANISCA PIRES  General Category 65.5 

147 BABED-00078-2023 GAURAVI GANESH GADEKAR          General Category 65.17 

148 BABED-00073-2023 ETIKSHA JEETENDRA MATONKAR  Schedule Castes 65.17 
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149 BABED-00167-2023 PRITALI SHAMANAND HARIJAN           General Category 65.17 

150 BABED-00173-2023 GODWIN PRAKASH NAIK    General Category 65.17 

151 BABED-00085-2023 ANKITA LAXMAN GAONKAR    Scheduled Tribes 65 

152 BABED-00219-2023 NISHANT SAMIR KALE        General Category 65 

153 BABED-00014-2023 AYUSHI ATMARAM NARVEKAR        General Category 64.33 

154 BABED-00096-2023 PRATICHI PRASANNA PAI   General Category 64.17 

155 BABED-00139-2023 DISHA DILIP VAIGANKAR    Other Backward Class 64.17 

156 BABED-00140-2023 SRIYASH DAMODAR SAWARDEKAR   General Category 64.17 

157 BABED-00206-2023 PURVA PRAKASH SAWANT  General Category 64.17 

158 BABED-00292-2023 CIYANI SHASHIKANT NAIK            General Category 64.17 

159 BABED-00098-2023 MANASVEE PARDEEP GAONKAR    General Category 64 

160 BABED-00269-2023 GAURI ARVIND DEUSKAR          Other Backward Class 64.17 

161 BABED-00131-2023 SANIKA NAGESH PARAB   General Category 63.83 

162 BABED-00144-2023 SAMAYA TULSHIDAS KHANDEPARKAR           Scheduled Tribes 63.5 

163 BABED-00254-2023 SAKSHI SOMNATH NAIK  Other Backward Class 63 

164 BABED-00058-2023 BINDIYA BABLI GAUNKAR    Scheduled Tribes 62.83 

165 BABED-00079-2023 VEDA VIJAY ACHARI       General Category 62.83 

166 BABED-00161-2023 SHIVANI VISHWAS MANDREKAR  Other Backward Class 62.83 

167 BABED-00149-2023 SANKAVI NAVNATH PAGI        Other Backward Class 62.5 

168 BABED-00084-2023 VAIBHAVI VINOD NAIK     General Category 62.33 

169 BABED-00229-2023 SAKSHI SAWAL DESAI  General Category 62.33 

170 BABED-00253-2023 SAMINA RATNAKAR GAONKAR       Scheduled Tribes 61.83 

171 BABED-00288-2023 SHANKAR KASHINATH PARSEKAR    Schedule Castes 61.83 

172 BABED-00117-2023 DELAILA ANN ALMEIDA    General Category 61.67 

173 BABED-00165-2023 POONAM VISHWAS GAWAS  General Category 61.17 

174 BABED-00160-2023 SAISHA ULHAS DALVI  General Category 61 

175 BABED-00280-2023 SHRUTI SUHAS KUNKALIENKAR    Other Backward Class 61 

176 BABED-00268-2023 NILUPAMA NAGENDRA SHAH  General Category 60.83 

177 BABED-00101-2023 TEJASVI SURESH PARVATKAR  Other Backward Class 60.67 

178 BABED-00171-2023 NIKITA VISHNU SHINDE          General Category 60.67 

179 BABED-00275-2023 DARSHIKA DEEPAK PARWAR    Schedule Castes 60.67 

180 BABED-00225-2023 PRERNA KAGE            General Category 60.5 

181 BABED-00282-2023 KHAN GULAFSHAN       General Category 60.5 

182 BABED-00231-2023 CHAITALI CHANDRAKANT GOSAVI  General Category 60.33 

183 BABED-00080-2023 SIYA RAMA BHOMKAR     Scheduled Tribes 60 

184 BABED-00264-2023 ANUSHKA KIRAN NAIK          Other Backward Class 60 

185 BABED-00217-2023 ADITI KIRAN CHOPDEKAR   General Category 59.83 

186 BABED-00203-2023 VISHAKA VIJAY NAIK    General Category 59.67 

187 BABED-00281-2023 SAISHA MANGALDAS GAUDE    Scheduled Tribes 59 

188 BABED-00184-2023 RANJANA ASHOK GUPTA              General Category 58.83 

189 BABED-00124-2023 TANISHA PAWAR          General Category 58.67 

190 BABED-00042-2023 MICHELLE DEBORAH COUTINHO    General Category 58.5 

191 BABED-00261-2023 ZENILDA RODRIGUEZ Other Backward Class 54.83 

192 BABED-00213-2023 MUSKHAN JODAMANI     General Category 57.83 

193 BABED-00162-2023 DISHA DAYANAND PEDNEKAR   Other Backward Class 57.67 

194 BABED-00265-2023 AASHISH RAMESH LODHARI        General Category 56.43 

195 BABED-00287-2023 SEJAL SHANKAR PALYEKAR  Schedule Castes 56.33 
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196 BABED-00082-2023 SANJANA DILIP BORKAR      Other Backward Class 56.17 

197 BABED-00230-2023 ARATI MANOJ KUMARI    General Category 56.17 

198 BABED-00182-2023 ANISHA MAHTAB SHAIKH      General Category 55.67 

199 BABED-00028-2023 DE COSTA JOYCELYN PERCY    General Category 55.17 

200 BABED-00099-2023 SAMUELA JOANA GOMINDES       General Category 55.17 

201 BABED-00220-2023 TANVI TULSHIDAS GAONKAR     General Category 54.67 

202 BABED-00286-2023 IRANNA SANGAPPA HUGAR  General Category 54.5 

203 BABED-00196-2023 SNEHA VAIJNATH KADAM     General Category 54 

204 BABED-00212-2023 KHUSHBU DEEPAK USGAONKAR    Other Backward Class 54 

205 BABED-00266-2023 SAISH BHORU NAIK   General Category 53.17 

206 BABED-00050-2023 SAIDEEP SUNIL VERNEKAR   General Category 52.83 

207 BABED-00021-2023 TANISHA DNYANESHWAR NAIK     Other Backward Class 52.17 

208 BABED-00157-2023 PINKY VINOD VISHWAKARMA   General Category 52.17 

209 BABED-00034-2023 NATASHA DEVANAND GOVEKAR   Other Backward Class 52 

210 BABED-00197-2023 GANPAT VISHNU MADKAR    Other Backward Class 51.83 

211 BABED-00284-2023 APURVA VIJAY GURAV        General Category 47.16 

212 BABED-00013-2023 SWEETI KHEMU PILYEKAR   Scheduled Tribes 51.33 

213 BABED-00109-2023 SAMPADA RAMDAS KUNALIEKAR     Scheduled Tribes 57.33 

214 BABED-00024-2023 RIYA RAMESH USAPKAR   General Category 50.67 

215 BABED-00250-2023 PAYAL LAL MOHAN BIJLI        General Category 50.33 

216 BABED-00074-2023 ISHIKA VIKAS BANAULIKAR          Other Backward Class 50 
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  OBC MERIT LIST (BABED) 2023-24   
    OBC Category     

SR 
NO. 

APPLICATION 
NUMBER 

APPLICANT NAME 
RESERVATION 
CATEGORY 

XII 
PERCENTAGE 

1 BABED-00107-2023 SHARVANI SHIVANAND SALGAONKAR        Other Backward Class 81.33 

2 BABED-00142-2023 SHREYA PRAKASH CHARI         Other Backward Class 81.17 

3 BABED-00194-2023 KASHISH DILIP GOVEKAR                    Other Backward Class 80.83 

4 BABED-00190-2023 MITALI SAINATH TALANKAR   Other Backward Class 80.83 

5 BABED-00055-2023 AMISHA ASHOK RAUL    Other Backward Class 80.17 

6 
BABED-00289-2023 

RAJLAXMI MACHINDRANATH 
ARONDEKAR    

Other Backward Class 80.17 

7 BABED-00029-2023 SUNITA BOMBO ZORO  Other Backward Class 79.33 

8 BABED-00088-2023 ASMITA ARUN MANDREKAR  Other Backward Class 78.83 

9 BABED-00136-2023 PRIYANJALI SUDESH MHAMAL      Other Backward Class 78.83 

10 BABED-00132-2023 MANASVI DINESH NAIK   Other Backward Class 78.5 

11 BABED-00221-2023 SANJAVANI SANJIV NAIK  Other Backward Class 78.5 

12 BABED-00164-2023 PRITI PRABHAKAR PALYEKAR              Other Backward Class 78.33 

13 BABED-00121-2023 SIANA MADHUKAR VERNEKAR   Other Backward Class 77.67 

14 BABED-00089-2023 RUCHITA RAMAKANT TARI  Other Backward Class 77.5 

15 BABED-00095-2023 DELISHA CARVALHO   Other Backward Class 77.17 

16 BABED-00166-2023 ARYA PRAKASH CHARI  Other Backward Class 77.17 

17 BABED-00146-2023 SHARMAINE FERNANDES      Other Backward Class 76.83 

18 BABED-00039-2023 PAYAL RAJENDRA NAIK   Other Backward Class 76.17 

19 BABED-00249-2023 USHA UMESH KOLWALKAR    Other Backward Class 75.83 

20 BABED-00137-2023 RATISHA GOKULDAS MADGAONKAR                                         Other Backward Class 74.5 

21 
BABED-00279-2023 

DHANUSHA CHANDRASHEKAR 
SALGAONKAR                  

Other Backward Class 74.33 

22 BABED-00063-2023 JEWELLA MELOISHA FERNANDES  Other Backward Class 74.17 

23 BABED-00048-2023 ANJALI ASHOK SHIRODKAR      Other Backward Class 73.33 

24 BABED-00040-2023 SANIA SHYAMSUNDER SAWANT  Other Backward Class 73.33 

25 BABED-00134-2023 SUMEDHA NARAYAN MANDREKAR       Other Backward Class 73.17 

26 BABED-00026-2023 SAKSHI SITARAM CHANDAIKAR   Other Backward Class 72.67 

27 BABED-00097-2023 TANISHA VITHOBA TORASKAR    Other Backward Class 72.33 

28 BABED-00260-2023 DEVESH DATTARAM GOSAVI  Other Backward Class 71.83 

29 BABED-00236-2023 ROBERT RYAN D'SOUZA     Other Backward Class 71.67 

30 BABED-00145-2023 REEMA RAJU NAIK   Other Backward Class 70.67 

31 BABED-00174-2023 SAMASHREE MANDAR KHADAPKAR  Other Backward Class 70.17 

32 BABED-00207-2023 SAKSHI DURGADAS NAIK     Other Backward Class 70 

33 BABED-00008-2023 GAYATRI SATISH CHOPDEKAR     Other Backward Class 69.67 

34 BABED-00060-2023 JOHNCY PAUL RODRIGUES  Other Backward Class 69.5 

35 BABED-00111-2023 SNEHA SURESH SAVOIVERKER   Other Backward Class 69.5 

36 BABED-00004-2023 TRISHA BHARAT AROLKAR  Other Backward Class 69 

37 BABED-00059-2023 ANSHA AJIT PARSEKAR    Other Backward Class 68.83 

38 BABED-00091-2023 Sanisha Gaonkar      Other Backward Class 68.33 

39 BABED-00198-2023 PREETHI SAKARAM SHELKO     Other Backward Class 68.17 

40 BABED-00006-2023 SANJANA MAHADEV NAIK  Other Backward Class 68 

41 BABED-00274-2023 DIKSHITA MAHESH NAIK                    Other Backward Class 68 
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  OBC WAITING LIST (BABED) 2023-24   
1 BABED-00267-2023 ANAY NILESH AKHADKAR             Other Backward Class 67.2 

2 BABED-00248-2023 KRITIKA MHAMAL    Other Backward Class 67.17 

3 BABED-00087-2023 KRUTIKA KALIDAS GAONKAR                      Other Backward Class 66.67 

4 BABED-00256-2023 RIYA VIRENDRA HALARNKAR            Other Backward Class 66.67 

5 BABED-00148-2023 SRUCHI SUDAN ASNODKAR  Other Backward Class 66.5 

6 BABED-00071-2023 SEJEL GODINHO   Other Backward Class 65.83 

7 BABED-00139-2023 DISHA DILIP VAIGANKAR    Other Backward Class 64.17 

8 BABED-00269-2023 GAURI ARVIND DEUSKAR          Other Backward Class 64.17 

9 BABED-00254-2023 SAKSHI SOMNATH NAIK  Other Backward Class 63 

10 BABED-00161-2023 SHIVANI VISHWAS MANDREKAR  Other Backward Class 62.83 

11 BABED-00149-2023 SANKAVI NAVNATH PAGI        Other Backward Class 62.5 

12 BABED-00280-2023 SHRUTI SUHAS KUNKALIENKAR    Other Backward Class 61 

13 BABED-00101-2023 TEJASVI SURESH PARVATKAR  Other Backward Class 60.67 

14 BABED-00264-2023 ANUSHKA KIRAN NAIK          Other Backward Class 60 

15 BABED-00162-2023 DISHA DAYANAND PEDNEKAR   Other Backward Class 57.67 

16 BABED-00082-2023 SANJANA DILIP BORKAR      Other Backward Class 56.17 

17 BABED-00261-2023 ZENILDA RODRIGUEZ Other Backward Class 54.83 

18 BABED-00212-2023 KHUSHBU DEEPAK USGAONKAR    Other Backward Class 54 

19 BABED-00021-2023 TANISHA DNYANESHWAR NAIK     Other Backward Class 52.17 

20 BABED-00034-2023 NATASHA DEVANAND GOVEKAR   Other Backward Class 52 

21 BABED-00197-2023 GANPAT VISHNU MADKAR    Other Backward Class 51.83 

22 BABED-00074-2023 ISHIKA VIKAS BANAULIKAR          Other Backward Class 50 
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  ST MERIT LIST (BABED) 2023-24   
    ST Category     

SR NO. APPLICATION NUMBER APPLICANT NAME 
RESERVATION 

CATEGORY 
XII 

PERCENTAGE 

1 BABED-00186-2023 SUNAKSHI JAGADISH VELIP               Scheduled Tribes 81.33 

2 BABED-00215-2023 ASHWINI ANIL VELIP     Scheduled Tribes 81.17 

3 BABED-00191-2023 SANJANA LADU VELIP     Scheduled Tribes 77.67 

4 BABED-00273-2023 SWATI ROHIDAS VELIP*  Scheduled Tribes 71.17 

5 BABED-00251-2023 DIVYA ULHAS GAONKAR  Scheduled Tribes 71 

6 BABED-00081-2023 ANIKET RAMESH VELIP   Scheduled Tribes 70 

7 BABED-00218-2023 SANDHYA SAKHARAM SANGODKAR    Scheduled Tribes 68 

8 BABED-00233-2023 SANAM ANAND GAONKAR  Scheduled Tribes 67.33 

9 BABED-00209-2023 SANIA COLACO       Scheduled Tribes 67.17 

10 BABED-00177-2023 NATASHA BHAGAVANT GAWADE    Scheduled Tribes 65.67 

11 BABED-00085-2023 ANKITA LAXMAN GAONKAR    Scheduled Tribes 65 

12 BABED-00144-2023 SAMAYA TULSHIDAS KHANDEPARKAR           Scheduled Tribes 63.5 

13 BABED-00058-2023 BINDIYA BABLI GAUNKAR    Scheduled Tribes 62.83 

14 BABED-00253-2023 SAMINA RATNAKAR GAONKAR       Scheduled Tribes 61.83 

15 BABED-00080-2023 SIYA RAMA BHOMKAR     Scheduled Tribes 60 

16 BABED-00281-2023 SAISHA MANGALDAS GAUDE    Scheduled Tribes 59 

17 BABED-00109-2023 SAMPADA RAMDAS KUNALIEKAR     Scheduled Tribes 57.33 

18 BABED-00013-2023 SWEETI KHEMU PILYEKAR   Scheduled Tribes 51.33 
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  EWS MERIT LIST (BABED) 2023-24    
    EWS Category      

SR NO. APPLICATION NUMBER APPLICANT NAME 
RESERVATION 

CATEGORY 
XII 

PERCENTAGE 

1 BABED-00235-2023 DHANSHREE UTTAM GAWAS     EWS 80.83 

2 BABED-00041-2023 VIDHI VINAYAK HINDE  EWS 78.83 

3 BABED-00012-2023 BHAKTI KISHOR DEVIDAS  EWS 78.5 

4 BABED-00188-2023 VIPUL VITTHAL KUDTARKAR   EWS 73.83 

5 BABED-00020-2023 MITALI MAHADEV MASURKAR  EWS 73 

6 BABED-00230-2023 ARATI MANOJ KUMARI    EWS 56.17 

7 BABED-00157-2023 PINKY VINOD VISHWAKARMA   EWS 52.17 
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  PH MERIT LIST (BABED) 2023-24   
    PH Category      

SR NO. APPLICATION NUMBER APPLICANT NAME 
RESERVATION 

CATEGORY 
XII 

PERCENTAGE 

1 BABED-00258-2023 JAY PAVITRA PAGI       PH 88 

2 BABED-00224-2023 TAPASVI TULSHIDAS NAIK         PH 76.5 
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SC MERIT LIST (BABED) 2023-24 
    SC Category     

SR NO. APPLICATION NUMBER APPLICANT NAME 
RESERVATION 
CATEGORY 

XII 
PERCENTAGE 

1 BABED-00127-2023 NIRMITI NIRANJAN ARLEKAR    Schedule Castes 76.17 

2 BABED-00135-2023 SWETA SANTOSH TAMBOSKAR  Schedule Castes 73.67 

3 BABED-00067-2023 VAISHNAVI SANTOSH KORGAONKAR             Schedule Castes 72 

          

  SC WAITING LIST (BABED) 2023-24   
1 BABED-00115-2023 VIDDHESH VISHWAS FARAZ  Schedule Castes 66.83 

2 BABED-00073-2023 ETIKSHA JEETENDRA MATONKAR  Schedule Castes 65.17 

3 BABED-00288-2023 SHANKAR KASHINATH PARSEKAR    Schedule Castes 61.83 

4 BABED-00275-2023 DARSHIKA DEEPAK PARWAR    Schedule Castes 60.67 

5 BABED-00287-2023 SEJAL SHANKAR PALYEKAR  Schedule Castes 56.33 

 
 
 

• For detailed instructions regarding the admission process kindly check the concern college 
website. 

 
DATE: 14TH JUNE, 2023 
 
PLACE: Porvorim, Goa 
 
 
 
 SD/-          SD/- 
   (Dr. SAGAR P. MALI)              (MR. SACHIN C. GAONKAR) 
   Admission Convenor         Admission Convenor  
Vidya Prabodhini College       Ganpat Parsekar College 
 
 
 
 SD/-           SD/- 
(Dr. BHUSHAN V. BHAVE)         (MR.UDESH NATEKAR) 

Principal         Principal 
Vidya Prabodhini College       Ganpat Parsekar College 
 


